MATRICULA PUNTAJE GLOBAL ESTATUS LUGAR
388419 9.88 ACEPTADO 1
388380 9.71 ACEPTADO 2
388754 9.55 ACEPTADO 3
388838 9.49 ACEPTADO 4
388549 9.48 ACEPTADO 5
373150 9.40 ACEPTADO 6
388619 9.33 ACEPTADO 7
388919 9.31 ACEPTADO 8
388632 9.30 ACEPTADO 9
388844 9.29 ACEPTADO 10
388276 9.23 ACEPTADO 11
388724 9.19 ACEPTADO 12
388587 9.15 ACEPTADO 13
388489 9.13 ACEPTADO 14
388328 9.08 ACEPTADO 15
388460 9.08 ACEPTADO 16
388846 8.90 ACEPTADO 17
388433 8.89 ACEPTADO 18
388797 8.86 ACEPTADO 19
388426 8.82 ACEPTADO 20
388553 8.80 ACEPTADO 21
388902 8.80 ACEPTADO 22
388644 8.66 ACEPTADO 23
388561 8.64 ACEPTADO 24
388511 8.60 ACEPTADO 25
388524 8.60 ACEPTADO 26
388642 8.56 ACEPTADO 27
388849 8.56 ACEPTADO 28
388773 8.55 ACEPTADO 29
388413 8.51 ACEPTADO 30
388789 8.50 ACEPTADO 31
388427 8.49 ACEPTADO 32
388683 8.48 ACEPTADO 33
388415 8.38 ACEPTADO 34
388714 8.32 ACEPTADO 35
388690 8.27 ACEPTADO 36
388862 8.26 ACEPTADO 37
388689 8.22 ACEPTADO 38
366455 8.20 ACEPTADO 39




388800
388315
388738
341086
388528
388459
388795
388280
388681
388292
388686
388897
388925
388620
351849
388861
388709
388431
388712
388887
366418
388758
388399
388299
388408
388622
379930
388679
388428
388917
388886
388792
388863
388665
332959
388713

8.19
8.17
8.13
8.13
8.10
8.08
8.03
8.02
8.01
7.97
7.92
7.92
7.86
7.75
7.67
7.66
7.64
7.58
7.54
7.43
7.32
7.30
7.28
7.25
7.23
7.16
6.93
6.91
6.82
6.77
6.32
5.38
5.29
3.94
3.73
2.76

ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO
NO ACEPTADO

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75



