MATRÍCULA	PUNTAJE GLOBAL	ESTATUS	LUGAR
388419	9.88	ACEPTADO	1
388380	9.71	ACEPTADO	2
388754	9.55	ACEPTADO	3
388838	9.49	ACEPTADO	4
388549	9.48	ACEPTADO	5
373150	9.40	ACEPTADO	6
388619	9.33	ACEPTADO	7
388919	9.31	ACEPTADO	8
388632	9.30	ACEPTADO	9
388844	9.29	ACEPTADO	10
388276	9.23	ACEPTADO	11
388724	9.19	ACEPTADO	12
388587	9.15	ACEPTADO	13
388489	9.13	ACEPTADO	14
388328	9.08	ACEPTADO	15
388460	9.08	ACEPTADO	16
388846	8.90	ACEPTADO	17
388433	8.89	ACEPTADO	18
388797	8.86	ACEPTADO	19
388426	8.82	ACEPTADO	20
388553	8.80	ACEPTADO	21
388902	8.80	ACEPTADO	22
388644	8.66	ACEPTADO	23
388561	8.64	ACEPTADO	24
388511	8.60	ACEPTADO	25
388524	8.60	ACEPTADO	26
388642	8.56	ACEPTADO	27
388849	8.56	ACEPTADO	28
388773	8.55	ACEPTADO	29
388413	8.51	ACEPTADO	30
388789	8.50	ACEPTADO	31
388427	8.49	ACEPTADO	32
388683	8.48	ACEPTADO	33
388415	8.38	ACEPTADO	34
388714	8.32	ACEPTADO	35
388690	8.27	ACEPTADO	36
388862	8.26	ACEPTADO	37
388689	8.22	ACEPTADO	38
366455	8.20	ACEPTADO	39

388800	8.19	ACEPTADO	40
388315	8.17	ACEPTADO	41
388738	8.13	ACEPTADO	42
341086	8.13	ACEPTADO	43
388528	8.10	ACEPTADO	44
388459	8.08	ACEPTADO	45
388795	8.03	ACEPTADO	46
388280	8.02	ACEPTADO	47
388681	8.01	ACEPTADO	48
388292	7.97	ACEPTADO	49
388686	7.92	ACEPTADO	50
388897	7.92	ACEPTADO	51
388925	7.86	ACEPTADO	52
388620	7.75	ACEPTADO	53
351849	7.67	ACEPTADO	54
388861	7.66	ACEPTADO	55
388709	7.64	ACEPTADO	56
388431	7.58	ACEPTADO	57
388712	7.54	ACEPTADO	58
388887	7.43	ACEPTADO	59
366418	7.32	ACEPTADO	60
388758	7.30	ACEPTADO	61
388399	7.28	ACEPTADO	62
388299	7.25	ACEPTADO	63
388408	7.23	ACEPTADO	64
388622	7.16	ACEPTADO	65
379930	6.93	NO ACEPTADO	66
388679	6.91	NO ACEPTADO	67
388428	6.82	NO ACEPTADO	68
388917	6.77	NO ACEPTADO	69
388886	6.32	NO ACEPTADO	70
388792	5.38	NO ACEPTADO	71
388863	5.29	NO ACEPTADO	72
388665	3.94	NO ACEPTADO	73
332959	3.73	NO ACEPTADO	74
388713	2.76	NO ACEPTADO	75